

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).16385-16388/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2012 in WP  
No.7223/2007,WP No.3590/2008,WP No.8765/2009,CM No.3312/2011,WP  
No.4124/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAHUL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVT.AUTH.& ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on  
record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 29/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.  
Mr.Dhruv Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta ,Adv

Mr.Dev J.Ray, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr.R.Nedumaran, Adv.  
Mr.Sidharth Dutta, Adv.  
Mr.Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Deepali Dwivedi, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar