

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. _____/2015 and IA No. _____/2016 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
16385-16388/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/03/2012
in CM No. 3312/2011,14/03/2012 in WP No. 8765/2009,14/03/2012 in WP
No. 7223/2007,14/03/2012 in WP No. 3590/2008,14/03/2012 in WP No.
4124/2011 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

RAHUL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVT.AUTH.& ORS.
(for clarification)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/01/2016 These four applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Applicants(s) Ms. Priyanjali Singh, Adv.
(two applications)
(one application) Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, Adv.

(one application) Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
for Dr. S.K. Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these applications, subject to their being in order
in all respects, be listed for consideration along with other
applications on 7.1.2016.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
AR-cum-PS

[three Listing Proformas are attached]