

I.A.Nos.29-32, 33-36, 37 & 42-45/15 etc.1

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.29-32, 33-36, 37 & 42-45/2015 in Petition(s) for Special
Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16385-16388/2012

RAHUL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVT.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim relief/direction, exemption from filing O.T. and
intervention and clarification and interim relief and office
report)

With I.A.Nos.46-49, 50-53 & 54-57/2016

(Appln.(s) for clarification of Court's order)

Date : 07/01/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)
(For DDA)

Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, AG
Mr.A.Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr.V.B.Saharya, Adv.
Ms.Nikita Shrivastava, Adv.

For UOI

Mr.A.K.Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Ms.S.Usha Reddy, Adv.
Ms.Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR(NP)

(In IA 50-53/16)

Mr.Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Esha Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr.Setu Niket, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms. Priyanjali Singh, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2016.01.09
12:42:12 IST

(In IA 42-45/16)

Reason:

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Esha Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr.Setu Niket, Adv.
Ms. Priyanjali Singh, Adv.

I.A.Nos.29-32, 33-36, 37 & 42-45/15 etc.2

(In IA 46-49/16)

Mr.Setu Niket, Adv.
Ms.Esha Mazumdar, Adv.
Ms. Priyanjali Singh, Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Dutta, Adv.
Mr.Shravan Kumar Yammanur, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Sethi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Ghawna, Adv.
Mr.TVS Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Ms.Gayatri Gulati, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Respondent-in-person

Mr.Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

For RR No.5

Mr.Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Mr.Alok Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr..Mehul M.Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Shrinath Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. R. P. Gupta, Adv.

Ms.Jasmine Damkewala, Adv.

Mr.Atul Kumar, Adv.
Dr.S.K.Verma, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.01.2016.

In the meantime, further details, as discussed, may be
placed on the record of the case by way of an affidavit.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER